MeOS 2024-06-03 15:46:58, D12, (1/5)

Totalresultat — Kage2Sprint 4. afdeling

2024-06-02
D12 (1/71) Totaltid Efter
1. Mynthe Konring Larsen FIF Hillerad Orientering 1:48:22
D14 (6 /6) Totaltid Efter
1. Kaya Funder Skovlyst FIF Hillergd Orientering  39:10
2. Emma Lundsgaard Amager Orienteringsklub  39:30 +0:20
3. Agnes Dyrlund Pedersen OK Roskilde 44:51 +5:41
4. Silke Konring Larsen FIF Hillerad Orientering  1:02:22 +23:12
Dagmar Marager Allerad OK Fejlklip
Ellen Dyrlund Pedersen OK Roskilde Fejlklip
D16 (4/4) Totaltid Efter
1. Camille Friis Scheby OK Sorg 58:05
Amalie Broman Allerad OK Fejlklip
Freja Gudme-Knudsen OK73 Fejlklip
Laerke Konring Larsen FIF Hillerad —
D20 (171) Totaltid Efter
Maya Fenger Sollerad OK —
D21 (3/3) Totaltid Efter
1. Melissa Ulsge Jessen OK Roskilde 1:02:49
2. Tonje Pinl OK Roskilde 1:03:54 +1:05
3. Henriette Broman Allergd OK 1:24:22 +21:33
D40 (212) Totaltid Efter
Astrid Riis Holbzek OK Ej startet

Signe Tanja Vejgaard Andersen Ballerup OK —

D45 (37/3) Totaltid Efter

1. Anne Marie Thommesen Ballerup OK 54:52

2. Tine Friis Scheby OK Sorg 57:13 +2:21
3. Diana Cederberg Ballerup OK 57:16 +2:24
D50 (373) Totaltid Efter

1. Marianne T. Hasholt Allerad OK 1:13:59

2. Janni Fischer Allergd OK 1:14:16 +0:17

Heidi L. Holmberg FIF Hillerad —
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wnh =~
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whnh =

D70

D75

whnh =

(10/10)
Nina Okkels
Fiona Becker
Runa Ulsge
Synngve Rgysland
Bente Pihl

Bente Kjeer Hemmingsen

Birgit Barsting
Kirsten Mgller
Lykke Berg Mathiesen
Maria Douglas

(6 /6)
Annette Bonde
Birgitte Erskov Halland
Susan Houmark Stub
Anne Dorthe Hansen
Gitte Grauert
Jane Sgrensen

(10/10)
Mette Filskov
Tove Sonne Andersen
Pia Kadziola
Eva Konring Olesen
Inger Dyrlund Jessen
Jette Kreiberg
Lisbet Hansen
Hanne Frost
Birgitte Birck
Ellen Kihn Jensen

(212)
Johanne Lind

Merete Ravnshgj Andersen

(575)
Inge Jorgensen
Ulla Hooge
Ruth Hansen
Inge K. Kristoffersen
Lise Kolte

OK Sorg
Sollergd OK
OK Roskilde
Sollerad OK
OK Roskilde
FIF Hillerad
Herlufsholm OK
Sollerad OK
Herlufsholm OK
FIF Hillerad

Ballerup OK

OK @ST Birkerad
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Sollergd OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kagbenhavn

OK Sorg

OK JST Birkergd
Maribo OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde

FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK

Allergd OK

Ballerup OK

Ballerup OK
Herlufsholm OK

OK Roskilde

OK @ST Birkerad

OK Skaermen Hareskov
Ballerup OK

FSK Orientering

Totaltid
1:05:18
1:05:26
1:08:58
1:15:02
1:34:09

Totaltid
56:57
1:02:56
1:08:11

Totaltid
57:38
1:02:54
1:03:54
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Totaltid
1:31:47

Totaltid
1:05:06
1:10:12
1:29:47
Ej startet
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Efter
+0:08
+3:40

+9:44
+28:51

Efter

+5:59
+11:14

Efter

+5:16
+6:16

Efter

Efter

+5:06
+24:41
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H18
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H21

H40

H45
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NoOooakowh -~

(1/71)
Annelise Hansen

(2/2)
Inge Madsen
Kirsten Truelsen

(171)
Anton Vejgaard Andersen

(1/71)
Rune Cederberg

(212)
Johannes Marager
Nathan Philibert

(1/71)
Sebastian Rgysland Maltby

(47/4)
Lukas Hgghgj
Mads Troelsgard
Malthe Poulsen
Niels Peder Mgller

(2/2)
Anders Vejgaard
Sebastian I.V. From

(1/1)
Anders Christensen

(9/9)
Sergei Vorfolomeev
Anders Marager
Christian Olsen
Morten Ploug
Peter Becker
Christian Gudme-Knudsen
Joakim llsing Sgrensen
David Palsgaard
Kasper Levring

FIF Hillerad

OK73
Ballerup OK

Ballerup OK

Ballerup OK

Allerad OK
Sollergd OK

Sallerad OK

Lyngby OK
Lyngby OK
FIF Hillerad
Lyngby OK

Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK

0-63

Amager Orienteringsklub
Allergd OK

Amager Orienteringsklub
Ballerup OK

Sollerad OK

OK73

Ballerup OK

Sollerad OK

OK Sorg
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Totaltid

Totaltid

Totaltid

Totaltid
56:36

Totaltid

Totaltid

Totaltid

Totaltid
Ej startet

Totaltid
55:47
1:00:18
1:01:54
1:05:55
1:12:01
1:12:40
1:30:42
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

+4:31
+6:07
+10:08
+16:14
+16:53
+34:55
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(10/10)
Claus Cederberg
Steen T. Hasholt
Espen Fyhn Nilsen
Jesper Allan Jensen
Henrik Petersen
Kare Sgrensen
Niels Torm
Jakob Albahn
Erik Melbye
Henrik Mathiesen

(9/79)
Jens Jgrgen Hansen
Kent Pihl
Frede Lillelund
Morten Jensen
Claus Mikkelsen
Jens Bentsen
Henrik Molsen
Jens Viktor Ngrgaard
Jesper Barsting

(10/10)
Keld Johnsen
Jagrgen Pedersen
Gregers Jgrgensen
Leif E. Larsen
Gert Lillevang Nielsen
Max Prang
Bruno Stub
Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Bo Konring
Niels Aabye

(8/8)
Frede Scheye
Hans Jessen
Emil Olesen
Finn Petersen
Jimmy Hoen
Lars Olsen
Rolf Andersen
Stig Andersen

Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Stavanger OK
OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK

OK Sorg

Kage OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Sollerad OK
Herlufsholm OK

Farum Orienteringsklub
OK Roskilde

Sollerad OK

OK Roskilde
Herlufsholm OK

OK @ST Birkerad
Sollergd OK

FIF Hillerad
Herlufsholm OK

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK

Amager Orienteringsklub

Fredensborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Sollerad OK
Ballerup OK

Herlufsholm OK

OK Roskilde

FIF Hillergd Orientering
OKR

Ballerup OK

OKR

AMOK

Herlufsholm OK

Totaltid
59:41
1:07:33
1:14:08
1:33:44
1:43:21
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Totaltid
50:12
52:03
59:28
1:06:25
1:42:22
Fejlklip

Totaltid
58:36
58:40
59:29
1:00:21
1:06:46
1:21:08
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Totaltid
1:21:40
Fejlklip
Ej startet
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Efter

+7:52

+14:27
+34:03
+43:40

Efter

+1:51
+9:16
+16:13
+52:10

Efter

+0:04
+0:53
+1:45
+8:10
+22:32

Efter
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LN =
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Aben 1

1.
2,

Aben 2

Aben 3

(717)
Erik Ljungdanhl
John Tripax
Jan Kristoffersen
Sgren Christensen
Janne Brunstedt

Jgrgen Minster-Swendsen

Karl Aage Hald

(373)
Ole Svendsen
Mogens Hansen
Palle Mgller Nielsen

(2/2)
Bent Mortensen
Holger Karlsmose

(13/713)
Bjarke Lundsgaard
Nina Henriksen
Line Lundsgaard
Per Schifter Schou
Allan Sggaard
Amalia Hietanen
Anders Konring
Jan Frank Nielsen
Johan Sgderlund
Mikael Scheby
Svend Christiansen
Seren Vestergaard
Valdemar Marager

(4/4)

Ernst Poulsen
Inger Jensen
Karina Mejnborg
Karsten Langerich

(2/2)
August Kreiberg Jessen
Sif Overgaard

Faaborg OK

OK Roskilde

Ballerup OK

OK Skeermen Hareskov
OK Roskilde

Silkeborg OK

FSK Orientering

OK Roskilde
OK Skaermen Hareskov
Odense Orienteringsklub

OK73
Farum OK

AMOK

Uden klub
Amager OK
Uden klub
OKR

Uden klub
Uden klub
FSK Orientering
0-63

OK Sorg
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Allerad OK

Amager OK
FSK Orientering
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Allergd OK

OKR
Kage OK
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Totaltid Efter
1:00:47

1:11:19 +10:32
1:23:07 +22:20
1:54:44  +53:57
Fejlklip

Totaltid Efter
1:10:35

1:11:54 +1:19
1:29:25 +18:50
Totaltid Efter
Ej startet

Totaltid Efter
1:22:06

1:28:45 +6:39
Fejlklip

Fejlklip

Totaltid Efter
Totaltid Efter



